
Sandsjöbacka Trail 2022

Pl Bib First Name Last Name IOC Club 30k 60k 90k Total
1 33 Dennis Källerteg SWE TEAM Kundfokus 02:43:19 05:19:16 09:59:10 18:01:45
2 22 Andreas Bredow SWE The Fat Frogs 02:56:57 06:05:05 11:06:06 20:08:08
3 11 Colette Coumans SWE Härlövs IF 03:30:52 06:55:18 13:03:11 23:29:21
4 23 Andrew Maier SWE Team Nordic Trail 03:26:23 07:24:50 12:38:39 23:29:52
5 12 Daniel Theander SWE Dark Trail Runners 03:51:09 07:19:30 13:14:20 24:24:59
6 25 Mikael Antonsson SWE Trailrunning Sweden 03:40:03 07:57:37 14:34:26 26:12:06
7 19 Patrizia Strandman SWE Västerås Löparklubb 03:41:24 07:35:38 14:56:58 26:14:00
8 15 Manne Wernemyr SWE Umara Sports Club 03:58:15 07:54:41 14:57:20 26:50:16
9 34 Joakim Jakobsson SWE 03:51:03 08:40:02 16:28:06 28:59:11

10 10 Hannah Goldring SWE 03:59:29 08:12:04 16:51:04 29:02:37
11 36 Anders Hansson SWE Scania Road Runners 04:02:09 09:02:34 16:23:02 29:27:45
12 3 Jonas Björkqvist SWE Göteborgs Atlet- & Triathlonsällskap 04:34:02 08:40:05 16:28:11 29:42:18
13 17 Jenny Allared SWE 04:32:25 09:15:24 17:43:36 31:31:25
14 30 Sara Hannerz SWE Lunds Naprapatklinik 04:32:26 09:15:28 17:43:36 31:31:30
15 18 Anna Allared SWE 04:32:33 09:15:25 17:43:36 31:31:34
16 35 Amed Lorindin SWE Fit4Fight Gym IF 04:36:50 11:04:54 17:34:35 33:16:19

DNF 37 Nicolas Del Vecchio SWE Alingsås IF Friidrott 03:18:57 07:05:28 DNF
DNF 31 Daniel Elowson SWE IK Granit 03:38:55 08:04:29 DNF
DNF 1 Marcus Larsson SWE 04:22:15 09:07:12 DNF
DNF 7 Fredrik Reinhold SWE Lonesome UltraRunners 04:02:02 09:11:22 DNF
DNF 41 Anna Grahn SWE IF Rigor 04:36:51 09:34:37 DNF
DNF 27 Johanna Berglind FIN 04:28:03 10:31:49 DNF
DNF 26 Martin Wahren SWE 04:28:49 10:31:55 DNF
DNF 39 Johan Ekenstierna SWE Axis 02:57:05 06:31:10 DNS
DNF 28 Patrik Johansson SWE Jernbrukets Ultra 03:30:49 07:32:05 DNS
DNF 16 Emmy Karnerud SWE Pace On Earth 04:32:32 09:15:38 DNS
DNF 14 Mikael Svalstrand SWE Sea Kayak Billdal 03:16:44 DNF
DNF 40 Kristina Nilsson SWE Volvo Energy 04:41:21 DNS
DNF 5 Giesela Bergh SWE Lonesome runners 05:44:12 DNS

Triples All
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2 22 Andreas Bredow SWE The Fat Frogs 02:56:57 06:05:05 11:06:06 20:08:08
3 23 Andrew Maier SWE Team Nordic Trail 03:26:23 07:24:50 12:38:39 23:29:52
4 12 Daniel Theander SWE Dark Trail Runners 03:51:09 07:19:30 13:14:20 24:24:59
5 25 Mikael Antonsson SWE Trailrunning Sweden 03:40:03 07:57:37 14:34:26 26:12:06
6 15 Manne Wernemyr SWE Umara Sports Club 03:58:15 07:54:41 14:57:20 26:50:16
7 34 Joakim Jakobsson SWE 03:51:03 08:40:02 16:28:06 28:59:11
8 36 Anders Hansson SWE Scania Road Runners 04:02:09 09:02:34 16:23:02 29:27:45
9 3 Jonas Björkqvist SWE Göteborgs Atlet- & Triathlonsällskap 04:34:02 08:40:05 16:28:11 29:42:18

10 35 Amed Lorindin SWE Fit4Fight Gym IF 04:36:50 11:04:54 17:34:35 33:16:19
DNF 37 Nicolas Del Vecchio SWE Alingsås IF Friidrott 03:18:57 07:05:28 DNF
DNF 31 Daniel Elowson SWE IK Granit 03:38:55 08:04:29 DNF
DNF 1 Marcus Larsson SWE 04:22:15 09:07:12 DNF
DNF 7 Fredrik Reinhold SWE Lonesome UltraRunners 04:02:02 09:11:22 DNF
DNF 26 Martin Wahren SWE 04:28:49 10:31:55 DNF
DNF 39 Johan Ekenstierna SWE Axis 02:57:05 06:31:10 DNS
DNF 28 Patrik Johansson SWE Jernbrukets Ultra 03:30:49 07:32:05 DNS
DNF 14 Mikael Svalstrand SWE Sea Kayak Billdal 03:16:44 DNF

Place Bib First Name Last Name IOC Club 30k 60k 90k Total
1 11 Colette Coumans SWE Härlövs IF 03:30:52 06:55:18 13:03:11 23:29:21
2 19 Patrizia Strandman SWE Västerås Löparklubb 03:41:24 07:35:38 14:56:58 26:14:00
3 10 Hannah Goldring SWE 03:59:29 08:12:04 16:51:04 29:02:37
4 17 Jenny Allared SWE 04:32:25 09:15:24 17:43:36 31:31:25
5 30 Sara Hannerz SWE Lunds Naprapatklinik 04:32:25 09:15:24 17:43:36 31:31:25
6 18 Anna Allared SWE 04:32:25 09:15:24 17:43:36 31:31:25

DNF 41 Anna Grahn SWE IF Rigor 04:36:51 09:34:37 DNF
DNF 27 Johanna Berglind FIN 04:28:03 10:31:49 DNF
DNF 16 Emmy Karnerud SWE Pace On Earth 04:32:25 09:15:38 DNS
DNF 40 Kristina Nilsson SWE Volvo Energy 04:41:21 DNS

Triples Men

Triples Women


